
SCMS Tennis Schedule
Date Day Time Opponent

2/9/23 Thursday 4:30PM Franklin Co

2/10/23 Friday 4:30PM Franklin Co

2/28/23 Tuesday 4:30PM Elbert Co

3/6/23 Monday 4:30PM Hart Co

3/7/23 Tuesday 4:30PM Madison Co

3/9/23 Thursday 4:30PM Hart Co

3/20/23 Monday 4:30PM Madison Co

3/21/23 Tuesday 4:30PM Elbert

Region Tournament at Madison County on Thursday 3/23/23 at 1:00PM
Makeup day for Region Tournament on Friday 3/24/23 at 1:00PM

Boys Tennis Coach- Dennis Brock
Girls Tennis Coach- Zachary Caudell

**Denotes Home Match**


